EMOGREEN L15

VIRGIN MARACUJA OIL

LABORATOIRES EXPANSCIENCE
A PREMIUM AVOCADO OIL

LABORATOIRES EXPANSCIENCE

GOLDEN JOJOBA OIL (BCE1032)
ROSAMOX
HE PAMPLEMOUSSE SANS FUROCOUMARINES

ISOPENTYLDIOL
UNICERT RED K7057-J en solution aqueuse a 0.1%

Formulation instructions on demand

C15-19 Alkane

Passiflora Edulis Seed Oil

Persea Gratissima Oil

Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil, Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil
Rosmarinus Officinalis Leaf Extract
Parfum

Isopentyldiol
Aqua Ci17200

53,80%

5.00%

10.00%

8.00%
0.10%
2.00%

20.00%
0.10%



